
Stay 6, Pay 5
HWANGE / MATOPOS SPECIAL

Explore The Untamed Beauty Of Zimbabwe



For questions and inquiries please contact:
savannah@amalindacollection.co.zw  • resman@amalindacollection.co.zw 

STAY 6 / PAY 5: MATOPOS + HWANGE

KHULU BUSH CAMP / AMALINDA

Start / Finish

Per Person Sharing Std Suite/Family Suite 
Single Occupancy Rate 
Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 
Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 

Emerald Season 

Rack

Nov -April
High Season 

Rack

May - Oct

SABLE VALLEY / AMALINDA 

IVORY LODGE / AMALINDA
Per Person Sharing Std Tree House/Family Chalet 
Single Occupancy Rate 
Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 
Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 

Per Person Sharing Std Suite/Family Suite 
Single Occupancy Rate 
Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 
Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 

$2001
$2001
$2260
$2260

$2448
$2448
$2698
$2698

$2417
$2867
$2667
$3117

$3043
$3493
$3293
$3743

$2618
$3068
$2718
$3168

$2082
$2082
$2182
$2182

AMALINDA / SABLE VALLEY

Per Person Sharing Std Suite/Family Suite 
Single Occupancy Rate 
Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 
Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 

$2073
$2073
$2223
$2223

$2677
$3127
$2827
$3277



Private Transfers 

Bulawayo Airport 
Bulawayo Town
Khayelitsha 
Big Cave Camp 
Farmhouse
M.H.L/Rowallan (60km) 
(Rowallan / MHL transfers must be booked as private)

MATOBO HILLS
From Amalinda Lodge or Homestead to:

$60 PP
$50 PP
$15 PP
$15 PP
$15 PP
$70 PP

HWANGE
From Ivory Lodge, Sable Valley, Khulu Bush
Camp or Khulu's Retreat to

Hwange Main Camp 
Dete Railway Station
PDC / Hwange Airport
Hwange Safari Lodge

$40 PP
$50 PP
$15 PP
$20 PP

Specials include accommodation, all meals, two activities per day, park fees, monument fees when applicable and
shared airport transfers. Please note: on Stay 6 / Pay 5 specials the last night of accommodation is complimentary.

ALL 2024 RATES ARE 14.5% VAT INCLUSIVE & 2% ZTA LEVY INCLUSIVE

STAY 6 / PAY 5: PRIVATE HOMES

KHULU'S RETREAT / HOMESTEAD

Start Homestead / End Khulu's Retreat
HOMESTEAD / KHULU'S RETREAT

Start Khulu's Retreat / End Homestead $13105 $14107

$12545 $13213

AMALINDA / KHULU BUSH CAMP

Per Person Sharing Std Suite/Family Suite 
Single Occupancy Rate 
Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 
Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 

AMALINDA / IVORY LODGE
Per Person Sharing Std Tree House/Family Chalet 
Single Occupancy Rate 
Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 
Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite 

$2019
$2019
$2275
$2275

$2317
$2317
$2567
$2567

$2543
$2993
$2793
$3243

$2960
$3410
$3210
$3660

STAY 6 / PAY 5: MATOPOS + HWANGE
RackRack


