



STAY 6 / PAY 5: MATOPOS + HWANGE	Emerald Season Nov -April	High Season May - Oct
Start / Finish	Rack	Rack
SABLE VALLEY / AMALINDA		
Per Person Sharing Std Suite/Family Suite Single Occupancy Rate Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite	\$2082 \$2082 \$2182 \$2182	\$2618 \$3068 \$2718 \$3168
KHULU BUSH CAMP / AMALINDA		
Per Person Sharing Std Suite/Family Suite Single Occupancy Rate Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite	\$2448 \$2448 \$2698 \$2698	\$3043 \$3493 \$3293 \$3743
IVORY LODGE / AMALINDA		
Per Person Sharing Std Tree House/Family Chalet Single Occupancy Rate Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite	\$2001 \$2001 \$2260 \$2260	\$2417 \$2867 \$2667 \$3117
AMALINDA / SABLE VALLEY		
Per Person Sharing Std Suite/Family Suite Single Occupancy Rate Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite	\$2073 \$2073 \$2223 \$2223	\$2677 \$3127 \$2827 \$3277



## STAY 6 / PAY 5: MATOPOS + HWANGE

AMALINDA / KHULU BUSH CAMP	Rack	Rack
Per Person Sharing Std Suite/Family Suite Single Occupancy Rate	\$2317 \$2317	\$2960 \$3410
Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite	\$2567 \$2567	\$3210 \$3660
AMALINDA / IVORY LODGE		
Per Person Sharing Std Tree House/Family Chalet Single Occupancy Rate Per Person Sharing Deluxe / H/Moon Suite Single Occupancy Rate Deluxe / H/Moon Suite	\$2019 \$2019 \$2275 \$2275	\$2543 \$2993 \$2793 \$3243
STAY 6 / PAY 5: PRIVATE HOMES		
KHULU'S RETREAT / HOMESTEAD Start Khulu's Retreat / End Homestead	\$13105	\$14107
HOMESTEAD / KHULU'S RETREAT Start Homestead / End Khulu's Retreat	\$12545	\$13213

Specials include accommodation, all meals, two activities per day, park fees, monument fees when applicable and shared airport transfers. Please note: on Stay 6 / Pay 5 specials the last night of accommodation is complimentary.

ALL 2024 RATES ARE 14.5% VAT INCLUSIVE & 2% ZTA LEVY INCLUSIVE

## Private Transfers

MATOBO HILLS From Amalinda Lodge or Homestead to:		HWANGE From Ivory Lodge, Sable Valley, Khulu Bush Camp or Khulu's Retreat to	
Bulawayo Airport Bulawayo Town Khayelitsha Big Cave Camp Farmhouse M.H.L/Rowallan (60km) (Rowallan / MHL transfers must be booked as private)	\$60 PP \$50 PP \$15 PP \$15 PP \$15 PP \$70 PP	Hwange Main Camp Dete Railway Station PDC / Hwange Airport Hwange Safari Lodge	\$40 PP \$50 PP \$15 PP \$20 PP

